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Purple Pineapple Christmas New Yorker 2.5kg

Short Product Name:
Christmas New Yorker

Turkey, Bacon, Red Leicester, Coleslaw & Gherkins in mixed mustard free range mayo

Traded Unit GTIN: . Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code:

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
974.97k)
23488 1871 213z 1655 145
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat
of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 974.97kJ 234.88kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key:
’ @
Does Not Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains May not be May not be May not be May not be
Contain Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Mustard suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Cereal/Gluten Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Contains: EGG, MILK, MUSTARD

Ingredients

Per 100g

974.97kJ
234.88kCal

241g

1.65g

18.71g

2.13g

0.61g

13.89g

145g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Turkey 35% (Turkey, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (E450, E451), Pepper); Mayonnaise 15% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Free range EGG Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt,
Preservatives (Acetic Acid, Potassium sorbate, Colour (Lutein))); Coleslaw 15% (Cabbage (45%), Mayonnaise (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Whole EGG Powder, Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum),
MUSTARD Flour, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Guar Gum), Carrot (15%), Onion (2%)); Bacon 10% (Pork bacon, Salt, Glucose, Antioxidant (sodium ascorbate), Preservative (sodium nitrate)); Red
Leicester 10% (Pasteurised cows MILK, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Annatto Norbixin (iii), Potato starch); Pickled Gherkins 10% (Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Glucose-Fructose-Syrup, Salt, Sugar, Natural
Flavouring); Yellow Mustard 2.5% (Water, Spirit Vinegar, MUSTARD seed (14%), Salt, Spices, Flavourings);Coarsegrain Mustard 2.5% (Water, MUSTARD seed (30%), White Wine Vinegar, GlucoseFructose-Syrug

MUSTARD flour (4%), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Cinnamon, Pimento, Turmeric)).
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