Supplier's Product Code: Product Added: Last Updated by Supplier: erudus id:

013427P 04 November 2022 08 November 2023 252d9da71b3d4f0d99e9ae5e285a1566



The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

Purple Pineapple Christmas New Yorker 2.5kg

Short Product Name: Christmas New Yorker

Turkey, Bacon, Red Leicester, Coleslaw & Gherkins in mixed mustard free range mayo

Traded Unit GTIN: - Internal GTIN: Supplier: KffLtd Suppliers Product Code: 013427P

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy	Fat	Saturates	Sugars	Salt	
974.97 kJ 234.88 kcal	18.71 _g	2.13 _g	1.65 g	1.45 _g	
(12%	27%	11%	2%	24%	
of your reference intake.					

Typical values per 100g: Energy 974.97kJ 234.88kcal

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	974.97kJ 234.88kCal
Carbohydrates	2.41g
of which sugars	1.65g
Fat	18.71g
of which saturates	2.13g
Fibre	0.61g
Protein	13.89g
Salt	1.45g

Allergy Information





Cereal/Gluten



Does Not

Contain

Does Not

Peanuts

Does Not



Nuts

Does Not

Contain



Crustaceans

Does Not

Contain





Does Not Contain

Sulphu

Dietary Information



Vegetarian



Vegan





Hala





Does Not

Contain

Fish

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Does Not

Contair

Allergen Statement

Contains: EGG, MILK, MUSTARD

Ingredients

Turkey 35% (Turkey, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (E450, E451), Pepper); Mayonnaise 15% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Free range EGG Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (E450, E451), Pepper); Mayonnaise 15% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Free range EGG Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (E450, E451), Pepper); Mayonnaise 15% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Free range EGG Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt, Dextrose, Stabiliser (Nathan Gum), Salt, Preservatives (Acetic Acid, Potassium sorbate, Colour (Lutein))); Coleslaw 15% (Cabbage (45%), Mayonnaise (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Whole EGG Powder, Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), MUSTARD Flour, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Guar Gum), Carrot (15%), Onion (2%)); Bacon 10% (Pork bacon, Salt, Glucose, Antioxidant (sodium ascorbate), Preservative (sodium nitrate)); Red Leicester 10% (Pasteurised cows MILK, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Annatto Norbixin (iii), Potato starch); Pickled Gherkins 10% (Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Glucose-Fructose-Syrup, Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavouring); Yellow Mustard 2.5% (Water, Spirit Vinegar, MUSTARD seed (14%), Salt, Spices, Flavourings); Coarsegrain Mustard 2.5% (Water, MUSTARD seed (30%), White Wine Vinegar, GlucoseFructose-Syrup MUSTARD flour (4%), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Cinnamon, Pimento, Turmeric)).